WG 4

- Y% Pbvpa

')P' > Charter Public Schoal
ZFEENS

Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public

School

Finance Committee

Amended on October 4, 2021 at 11:30 AM EDT

Date and Time
Tuesday October 5, 2021 at 8:30 AM EDT

Location

PVPA

Room 304 - Conference Room
15 Mulligan Drive

South Hadley, MA 01075

Google Meeting ID
meet.google.com/zkg-vctu-ikb
Phone Numbers

(US) +1 240-532-3788

PIN: 783 984 031#

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve

Minutes
Minutes from May 4, 2021.

Il. Finance

A. FY21 Budget vs Actual (unaudited) FYI

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Marcy
Conner

Marcy
Conner

Marcy
Conner

Marcy
Conner

8:30 AM

2m

1m

8:40 AM

lof2


https://meet.google.com/zkg-vctu-ikb?hs=122&authuser=0
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1OhIwIkSVsBZH092t23-dIqZvYhTK521CzzLa0PgRr1Q/edit

B. FY22 DESE Tuition Projection 7-21-21

lll. Other Business

A. Finance Committee Annual Timeline of Work

Discuss Marcy
Conner

Discuss Marcy
Conner

As requested by the David Potter, President of the PVPA Board of Trustees.

B. FY21 Audit

Vote Marcy
Conner

Presentation of FY21 audited financial statements by Powers & Sullivan.

IV. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Vote Marcy
Conner

15 m

9:00 AM

2m

30m

9:32 AM

2m

20f2



