

Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public School

Finance Committee

Amended on October 4, 2021 at 11:30 AM EDT

Date and Time

Tuesday October 5, 2021 at 8:30 AM EDT

Location

PVPA Room 304 - Conference Room 15 Mulligan Drive South Hadley, MA 01075

Google Meeting ID

meet.google.com/zkg-vctu-ikb

Phone Numbers

(US) <u>+1 240-532-3788</u> PIN: 783 984 031#

Agenda

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			8:30 AM
A. Record Attendance		Marcy Conner	2 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Marcy Conner	1 m
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Marcy Conner	7 m
Minutes from May 4, 2021.			
II. Finance			8:40 AM
A. FY21 Budget vs Actual (unaudited)	FYI	Marcy Conner	5 m

B. FY22 DESE Tuition Projection 7-21-21	Purpose Discuss	Presenter Marcy Conner	Time 15 m	
III. Other Business			9:00 AM	
A. Finance Committee Annual Timeline of Work	Discuss	Marcy Conner	2 m	
As requested by the David Potter, President of the PVPA Board of Trustees.				
B. FY21 Audit	Vote	Marcy Conner	30 m	
Presentation of FY21 audited financial statements by Powers & Sullivan.				
IV. Closing Items			9:32 AM	
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Marcy Conner	2 m	